Highlands Child Development Center
2022-2023 Calendar

Wednesday, July 27t"—zoom Orientations for Toddler 1 (12:00) Toddler 2 (12:30) and Preschool 2 (1:00)
Thursday, July 28"—Zoom Orientations for Preschool 3 (noon) and Preschool 4 Classes (12:30)
Monday, August 1%t —Promotion to New Classes

Thursday, August 11" — New School Year Dinner- (meeting at 4:30pm/ Dinner at 5:00pm)
Thursday & Friday, September 1% & 2" Professional Development & Trainings — Center Closed
Monday, September 5" —Labor Day—Center Closed

Wednesday & Thursday, September 7"-8"—Fall School Portraits

September — Vision Screenings (TBD)

Wednesday & Thursday, September 21t & 22" — Speech, Hearing and Occupational Therapy Screenings
Friday, October 28" — Family Harvest Party (3:00-4:00pm)

Monday, October 31 —Halloween Parties

Thursday, November 3th—Pictures with Santa in the library

Friday, November 11"—Veteran’s Day—Center Closed

November—Fall Conferences—November 14th-18th

Thursday & Friday, November 24" & 25" —Thanksgiving Holidays—Center Closed

Friday, December 16" —Christmas Program at 3:00pm

Thursday, December 22"— Christmas Parties at 2:00 & Center closes at 4:00pm

Thursday, December 22" — Staff Christmas Dinner @5:00pm

Friday, December 23"—Sunday, January 1%- Winter Break— Center Closed

Center reopens on Monday, January 2nd, 2023

Monday, January 16"—Martin Luther King’s Holiday—Center Closed

Tuesday, February 14" —Valentine’s Parties

Monday, February 20" —President’s Day—Center Closed

Wednesday, March 29"— Professional Development—Center Closed

Thursday-Friday, March 30" & March 31 —Spring Break—Center Closed

Monday-Friday, April 15"-21% —NAEYC’s Week of the Young Child

Wednesday & Thursday, April 18"-20"-Spring School Portraits

April—Spring Conferences—Week of April 24™-28™"

Tuesday, May 3"—National Teacher Appreciation Day (May 19-May 5" - Celebration Week)
Friday May 12" — HCDC Annual Auction Kick-Off & Virtual Auction

Monday, May 29"—Memorial Day—Center Closed

Friday & Saturday, June 16" & 17" — Professional Development & Trainings—Center Closed
Monday, June 19" —Juneteenth Observed—Center Closed

Friday, June 23" —Preschool 4-Year-Old Graduation—Sanctuary (3:30 pm)

Tuesday, July 4"— Independence Day—Center Closed

Monday, August 1% —Promote to new classes
*Calendar subject to changes when necessary™



